
Vijfkamp Deel 5 (Vriezenveen, NED)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 13/04/2019

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero Esordienti B Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sari Ecrin NED 2008 NED Z&PV De Veene 00'43''39 147
2 Waterham Lois NED 2008 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 00'47''39 113
3 Hazewinkel Imke NED 2009 NED Z&PV De Veene 00'47''66 111
4 Dusseldorp Kirsten NED 2009 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 00'48''48 105
5 Pasveer Anne-Mare NED 2009 NED De Grunte 00'52''20 84
6 Meijer Luna NED 2009 NED Z&PV De Veene 00'57''34 63
7 Bokhove Tess NED 2009 NED Vz&Pc Nautilus 00'57''95 61
8 Bruins Linda NED 2009 NED De Wieke 00'59''51 57
9 Fietje Rebecca NED 2009 NED De Wieke 01'02''74 48
10 Fokkert Bo NED 2009 NED Vz&Pc Nautilus 01'05''10 43

50 Stile Libero Esordienti C Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Back Annemiek NED 2010 NED De Grunte 00'42''82 153
2 Sportel Jana NED 2010 NED Vz&Pc Nautilus 00'45''01 132
3 Schuur Gwen NED 2010 NED De Grunte 00'45''43 128
4 Harms Jaloe NED 2010 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 00'53''21 80
5 Krol Matthanja NED 2010 NED Z&PV De Veene 00'58''88 59
6 Reedijk Eva NED 2010 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 01'00''18 55
7 Broeke, Ten Sara NED 2011 NED Vz&Pc Nautilus 01'03''26 47
8 Vliet Van Kyara NED 2010 NED De Wieke 01'05''04 43
9 Nuil Esmee NED 2010 NED Z&PV De Veene 01'06''60 40
10 Vugteveen Veerle NED 2010 NED Z&PV De Veene 01'10''08 35

50 Stile Libero Esordienti B Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Dessi Giovanni NED 2008 NED Vz&Pc Nautilus 00'44''65 93
2 Eshuis Jort NED 2009 NED Z&PV De Veene 00'46''90 80
3 Kulpe Bram NED 2009 NED Z&PV De Veene 00'48''26 73
4 Evers Danny NED 2009 NED Vz&Pc Nautilus 00'50''93 62
5 Hartman Teun NED 2009 NED De Grunte 00'53''87 53
6 Jansen Bouke NED 2009 NED De Grunte 00'59''48 39

50 Stile Libero Esordienti C1 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Holland Luke NED 2011 NED Vz&Pc Nautilus 00'55''89 47
2 Dogger Jaron NED 2011 NED De Grunte 00'56''18 46
3 Overbeeke Mauro NED 2011 NED Z&PV De Veene 00'59''87 38
4 Wassink Senn NED 2010 NED Z&PV De Veene 01'03''54 32
5 Veldhuis Liam NED 2011 NED De Grunte 01'08''37 26
6 Stoelhorst Lasse NED 2012 NED Vz&Pc Nautilus 01'12''18 22
7 Haan Joris NED 2010 NED Vz&Pc Nautilus 01'13''27 21
8 Stevens Siem NED 2011 NED Vz&Pc Nautilus 01'17''08 18
9 Bruins Ruud NED 2011 NED De Wieke 01'38''64 8
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Vijfkamp Deel 5 (Vriezenveen, NED)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 13/04/2019

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Beukelman Bente NED 2007 NED De Grunte 01'38''63 132
2 Pilage Lianne NED 2005 NED De Grunte 01'39''04 130
3 Letteboer Maud NED 2007 NED De Wieke 02'06''09 63
4 Nijeboer Ilse NED 2001 NED De Grunte 03'14''24 17

100 Stile Libero Esordienti B Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sportel Esme NED 2009 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 01'27''22 191
2 Dijsselhof Esther NED 2008 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 01'27''29 190
3 Overberg Marije NED 2009 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 01'39''80 127
4 Hoogeveen Suus NED 2009 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 01'42''23 118
5 Zuidema Yara NED 2008 NED De Grunte 01'42''72 117
6 Jansen Emma NED 2009 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 01'43''32 115
7 Hendriks Elina NED 2008 NED De Grunte 01'44''15 112
8 Lammertink Romee NED 2009 NED Vz&Pc Nautilus 01'44''31 111
9 Kragt Simone NED 2009 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 01'47''46 102
10 Dijsselhof Daphne NED 2009 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 01'47''62 101
11 Bruijn Ymke NED 2009 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 01'50''55 93
12 Staveren Rachel NED 2009 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 01'54''92 83
13 Schooten Joelle NED 2009 NED De Grunte 01'55''95 81
14 Haan Famke NED 2009 NED Vz&Pc Nautilus 02'00''35 72

100 Stile Libero Esordienti B Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Eijsink Niek NED 2008 NED De Grunte 01'21''41 168
2 Tempelman Mart NED 2008 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 01'26''94 138
3 Harms Duuk NED 2009 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 01'27''27 136
4 Kemkes Jan NED 2008 NED De Grunte 01'29''86 125
5 Overbeeke Silvio NED 2008 NED Z&PV De Veene 01'37''05 99
6 Duinen Guus NED 2009 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 01'37''69 97
7 Stoelhorst Sieme NED 2009 NED Vz&Pc Nautilus 01'54''49 60
8 Sluiskes Martijn NED 2008 NED Z&PV De Veene 01'58''92 53
9 Stevens Ties NED 2009 NED Vz&Pc Nautilus 02'09''85 41

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Dusseldorp Mika NED 2005 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 01'29''49 126
2 Bruins Niels NED 2006 NED De Wieke 01'33''60 110
3 Hoogeveen Dirk NED 2007 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 01'39''22 92
4 Snijder Jonas NED 2007 NED Z&PV De Veene 01'40''16 90
5 Timmerman Jonah NED 2007 NED De Wieke 01'57''60 55
6 Fietje Aaron NED 2007 NED De Wieke 02'30''54 26
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Vijfkamp Deel 5 (Vriezenveen, NED)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 13/04/2019

RISULTATI

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zandstra Lily NED 2007 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 02'52''52 262
2 Kragt Sofie NED 2007 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 02'58''36 237
3 Schrotenboer Maaike NED 2005 NED De Grunte 02'59''42 233
4 Abbink Marij NED 2007 NED De Grunte 03'09''00 199
5 Veen Annemiek NED 1993 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 03'18''67 171
6 Mulder Arjanne NED 2006 NED De Grunte 03'23''27 160
7 Sluiskes Willeke NED 2007 NED Z&PV De Veene 03'29''81 145
8 Renker Romy NED 2004 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 03'42''54 122

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bruijn Emiel NED 2007 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 02'43''38 224
2 Vugteveen Mart NED 2007 NED Z&PV De Veene 03'09''89 143
3 Ijzerman Lias NED 2007 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 03'10''02 143
4 Kanselaar Jarrod NED 2007 NED Z&PV De Veene 03'34''51 99

50 Rana Esordienti B Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Dijsselhof Esther NED 2008 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 00'47''90 213
2 Sportel Esme NED 2009 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 00'51''67 170
3 Dijsselhof Daphne NED 2009 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 00'53''30 155
4 Hazewinkel Imke NED 2009 NED Z&PV De Veene 00'53''85 150
5 Overberg Marije NED 2009 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 00'54''49 145
6 Staveren Rachel NED 2009 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 00'55''26 139
7 Waterham Lois NED 2008 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 00'55''43 137
8 Hendriks Elina NED 2008 NED De Grunte 00'56''13 132
9 Hoogeveen Suus NED 2009 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 00'56''14 132
10 Jansen Emma NED 2009 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 00'57''51 123
11 Pasveer Anne-Mare NED 2009 NED De Grunte 00'57''80 121
12 Bruijn Ymke NED 2009 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 00'57''97 120
13 Lammertink Romee NED 2009 NED Vz&Pc Nautilus 00'59''01 114
14 Kragt Simone NED 2009 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 01'00''40 106
15 Dusseldorp Kirsten NED 2009 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 01'00''52 105
16 Fietje Rebecca NED 2009 NED De Wieke 01'01''01 103
17 Schooten Joelle NED 2009 NED De Grunte 01'06''15 81
18 Meijer Luna NED 2009 NED Z&PV De Veene 01'13''41 59
19 Fokkert Bo NED 2009 NED Vz&Pc Nautilus 01'13''95 58

Bokhove Tess NED 2009 NED Vz&Pc Nautilus Squalificato
Haan Famke NED 2009 NED Vz&Pc Nautilus Squalificato
Zuidema Yara NED 2008 NED De Grunte Squalificato
Bruins Linda NED 2009 NED De Wieke Squalificato
Sari Ecrin NED 2008 NED Z&PV De Veene Squalificato
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Vijfkamp Deel 5 (Vriezenveen, NED)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 13/04/2019

RISULTATI

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zandstra Lily NED 2007 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 00'47''84 214
2 Kragt Sofie NED 2007 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 00'47''92 213
3 Sluiskes Willeke NED 2007 NED Z&PV De Veene 00'49''12 198
4 Schrotenboer Maaike NED 2005 NED De Grunte 00'49''73 191
5 Pilage Lianne NED 2005 NED De Grunte 00'50''97 177
6 Mulder Arjanne NED 2006 NED De Grunte 00'52''55 161
7 Veen Annemiek NED 1993 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 00'56''59 129
8 Renker Romy NED 2004 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 00'57''99 120
9 Letteboer Maud NED 2007 NED De Wieke 01'00''90 104
10 Nijeboer Ilse NED 2001 NED De Grunte 01'43''06 21

50 Rana Esordienti B Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Harms Duuk NED 2009 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 00'56''49 89
2 Tempelman Mart NED 2008 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 00'56''96 87
3 Kemkes Jan NED 2008 NED De Grunte 00'57''00 86

Eshuis Jort NED 2009 NED Z&PV De Veene 00'57''00 86
5 Overbeeke Silvio NED 2008 NED Z&PV De Veene 00'57''71 83
6 Eijsink Niek NED 2008 NED De Grunte 00'58''22 81
7 Jansen Bouke NED 2009 NED De Grunte 01'01''03 70
8 Stoelhorst Sieme NED 2009 NED Vz&Pc Nautilus 01'01''44 69
9 Sluiskes Martijn NED 2008 NED Z&PV De Veene 01'06''08 55
10 Dessi Giovanni NED 2008 NED Vz&Pc Nautilus 01'08''04 51
11 Stevens Ties NED 2009 NED Vz&Pc Nautilus 01'14''00 39

Kulpe Bram NED 2009 NED Z&PV De Veene Squalificato
Duinen Guus NED 2009 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac Squalificato
Evers Danny NED 2009 NED Vz&Pc Nautilus Squalificato
Hartman Teun NED 2009 NED De Grunte Squalificato

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Snijder Jonas NED 2007 NED Z&PV De Veene 01'02''52 65
2 Bruins Niels NED 2006 NED De Wieke 01'03''87 61
3 Kanselaar Jarrod NED 2007 NED Z&PV De Veene 01'04''64 59
4 Fietje Aaron NED 2007 NED De Wieke 01'06''02 55

Bruijn Emiel NED 2007 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac Squalificato
Vugteveen Mart NED 2007 NED Z&PV De Veene Squalificato
Hartholt Koen NED 2007 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac Squalificato
Hoogeveen Dirk NED 2007 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac Squalificato
Ijzerman Lias NED 2007 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac Squalificato
Timmerman Jonah NED 2007 NED De Wieke Squalificato
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Vijfkamp Deel 5 (Vriezenveen, NED)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 13/04/2019

RISULTATI

50 Farfalla Esordienti B Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sportel Esme NED 2009 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 00'47''30 136
2 Dijsselhof Esther NED 2008 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 00'47''95 131
3 Overberg Marije NED 2009 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 00'59''51 68
4 Hendriks Elina NED 2008 NED De Grunte 01'00''92 64
5 Zuidema Yara NED 2008 NED De Grunte 01'05''40 51

50 Farfalla Esordienti B Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Eijsink Niek NED 2008 NED De Grunte 00'44''70 115
2 Harms Duuk NED 2009 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 00'50''93 78
3 Kemkes Jan NED 2008 NED De Grunte 00'52''79 70
4 Tempelman Mart NED 2008 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 00'57''19 55

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kragt Sofie NED 2007 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 00'42''02 195
2 Zandstra Lily NED 2007 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 00'42''39 190
3 Schrotenboer Maaike NED 2005 NED De Grunte 00'46''91 140
4 Veen Annemiek NED 1993 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 00'52''83 98
5 Sluiskes Willeke NED 2007 NED Z&PV De Veene 00'53''38 95

Abbink Marij NED 2007 NED De Grunte Squalificato

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bruijn Emiel NED 2007 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 00'40''51 155
2 Vugteveen Mart NED 2007 NED Z&PV De Veene 00'53''84 66
3 Dusseldorp Mika NED 2005 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 00'55''89 59
4 Kanselaar Jarrod NED 2007 NED Z&PV De Veene 00'56''76 56
5 Ijzerman Lias NED 2007 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 00'59''79 48

4x50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 NED De Grunte 02'37''33 212
(Mulder Arjanne, Abbink Marij, Pilage Lianne, Schrotenboer Maaike)

4x50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 02'26''45
(Bruijn Emiel, Zandstra Lily, Kragt Sofie, Ijzerman Lias)
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Vijfkamp Deel 5 (Vriezenveen, NED)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 13/04/2019

RISULTATI

25 Dorso Esordienti C Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Schuur Gwen NED 2010 NED De Grunte 00'22''96
Back Annemiek NED 2010 NED De Grunte 00'22''96

3 Sportel Jana NED 2010 NED Vz&Pc Nautilus 00'24''00
4 Harms Jaloe NED 2010 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 00'24''86
5 Roks Emma NED 2010 NED Vz&Pc Nautilus 00'26''18
6 Vugteveen Veerle NED 2010 NED Z&PV De Veene 00'28''23
7 Hendriks Lianne NED 2011 NED De Grunte 00'30''13
8 Broeke, Ten Sara NED 2011 NED Vz&Pc Nautilus 00'31''71
9 Hultink Meike NED 2010 NED De Grunte 00'32''48
10 Vliet Van Kyara NED 2010 NED De Wieke 00'32''78
11 Kerkdijk Lotte NED 2011 NED De Grunte 00'33''65
12 Reedijk Eva NED 2010 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 00'35''32
13 Brink Fleur NED 2013 NED De Grunte 00'36''48
14 Altena Yill NED 2013 NED Vz&Pc Nautilus 00'43''25
15 Jansen Anna NED 2012 NED De Grunte 00'56''22

25 Dorso Esordienti C1 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Holland Luke NED 2011 NED Vz&Pc Nautilus 00'26''94
2 Veldhuis Liam NED 2011 NED De Grunte 00'27''43
3 Dogger Jaron NED 2011 NED De Grunte 00'27''61
4 Stevens Siem NED 2011 NED Vz&Pc Nautilus 00'29''60
5 Wassink Senn NED 2010 NED Z&PV De Veene 00'32''16
6 Stoelhorst Lasse NED 2012 NED Vz&Pc Nautilus 00'34''73
7 Haan Joris NED 2010 NED Vz&Pc Nautilus 00'35''08
8 Bruins Ruud NED 2011 NED De Wieke 00'39''24

25 Rana Esordienti C Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Schuur Gwen NED 2010 NED De Grunte 00'24''00
2 Sportel Jana NED 2010 NED Vz&Pc Nautilus 00'25''91
3 Back Annemiek NED 2010 NED De Grunte 00'26''22
4 Nuil Esmee NED 2010 NED Z&PV De Veene 00'28''07
5 Hultink Meike NED 2010 NED De Grunte 00'28''31
6 Broeke, Ten Sara NED 2011 NED Vz&Pc Nautilus 00'29''45
7 Krol Matthanja NED 2010 NED Z&PV De Veene 00'29''54
8 Reedijk Eva NED 2010 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 00'30''84
9 Harms Jaloe NED 2010 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 00'31''35
10 Vugteveen Veerle NED 2010 NED Z&PV De Veene 00'31''75
11 Vliet Van Kyara NED 2010 NED De Wieke 00'32''38
12 Hendriks Lianne NED 2011 NED De Grunte 00'33''39
13 Kerkdijk Lotte NED 2011 NED De Grunte 00'37''28
14 Altena Yill NED 2013 NED Vz&Pc Nautilus 00'41''74
15 Jansen Anna NED 2012 NED De Grunte 00'42''55
16 Brink Fleur NED 2013 NED De Grunte 00'54''38
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Vijfkamp Deel 5 (Vriezenveen, NED)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 13/04/2019

RISULTATI

25 Rana Esordienti C1 Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Dogger Jaron NED 2011 NED De Grunte 00'27''89
2 Wassink Senn NED 2010 NED Z&PV De Veene 00'29''96
3 Holland Luke NED 2011 NED Vz&Pc Nautilus 00'30''17
4 Veldhuis Liam NED 2011 NED De Grunte 00'31''93
5 Haan Joris NED 2010 NED Vz&Pc Nautilus 00'33''05
6 Overbeeke Mauro NED 2011 NED Z&PV De Veene 00'34''17
7 Stoelhorst Lasse NED 2012 NED Vz&Pc Nautilus 00'34''57
8 Stevens Siem NED 2011 NED Vz&Pc Nautilus 00'37''76
9 Bruins Ruud NED 2011 NED De Wieke 00'48''94

25 Farfalla Esordienti B Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sari Ecrin NED 2008 NED Z&PV De Veene 00'24''98
2 Waterham Lois NED 2008 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 00'25''33
3 Lammertink Romee NED 2009 NED Vz&Pc Nautilus 00'26''41
4 Jansen Emma NED 2009 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 00'26''72
5 Dijsselhof Daphne NED 2009 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 00'26''84
6 Schooten Joelle NED 2009 NED De Grunte 00'27''41
7 Kragt Simone NED 2009 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 00'27''76
8 Pasveer Anne-Mare NED 2009 NED De Grunte 00'28''01
9 Dusseldorp Kirsten NED 2009 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 00'28''25
10 Bruijn Ymke NED 2009 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 00'30''61
11 Staveren Rachel NED 2009 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 00'31''64
12 Meijer Luna NED 2009 NED Z&PV De Veene 00'35''13

Hoogeveen Suus NED 2009 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac Squalificato

25 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mulder Arjanne NED 2006 NED De Grunte 00'21''42
2 Beukelman Bente NED 2007 NED De Grunte 00'26''13
3 Letteboer Maud NED 2007 NED De Wieke 00'31''01

25 Farfalla Esordienti B Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Overbeeke Silvio NED 2008 NED Z&PV De Veene 00'26''52
2 Dessi Giovanni NED 2008 NED Vz&Pc Nautilus 00'27''07
3 Stoelhorst Sieme NED 2009 NED Vz&Pc Nautilus 00'27''11
4 Eshuis Jort NED 2009 NED Z&PV De Veene 00'27''36
5 Duinen Guus NED 2009 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 00'27''68
6 Sluiskes Martijn NED 2008 NED Z&PV De Veene 00'29''50
7 Jansen Bouke NED 2009 NED De Grunte 00'30''57

Kulpe Bram NED 2009 NED Z&PV De Veene Squalificato
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Vijfkamp Deel 5 (Vriezenveen, NED)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 13/04/2019

RISULTATI

25 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Hartholt Koen NED 2007 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 00'24''57
2 Hoogeveen Dirk NED 2007 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 00'30''45
3 Timmerman Jonah NED 2007 NED De Wieke 00'32''15
4 Bruins Niels NED 2006 NED De Wieke 00'33''74

Snijder Jonas NED 2007 NED Z&PV De Veene Squalificato

4x25 Stile Libero Esordienti A Femmine -  

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 NED Dedemsvaart-Ac 01'12''77
(Harms Duuk, Dijsselhof Daphne, Dijsselhof Esther, Tempelman Mart)

2 NED De Grunte 01'13''40
(Eijsink Niek, Zuidema Yara, Kemkes Jan, Hendriks Elina)

3 NED Z&PV De Veene 01'15''16
(Sluiskes Willeke, Vugteveen Mart, Sari Ecrin, Kanselaar Jarrod)

4 NED Vz&Pc Nautilus 01'29''50
(Dessi Giovanni, Bokhove Tess, Lammertink Romee, Stoelhorst Sieme)

5 NED Vz&Pc Nautilus 01'40''66
(Evers Danny, Fokkert Bo, Stevens Ties, Haan Famke)

4x25 Stile Libero Esordienti B Femmine -  

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 NED Z&PV De Veene 01'30''63
(Eshuis Jort, Hazewinkel Imke, Kulpe Bram, Krol Matthanja)

2 NED Vz&Pc Nautilus 01'38''46
(Haan Famke, Sportel Jana, Holland Luke, Stevens Siem)

3 NED De Grunte 01'48''47
(Hartman Teun, Hendriks Lianne, Jansen Bouke, Schooten Joelle)

4 NED Z&PV De Veene 01'52''02
(Vugteveen Veerle, Wassink Senn, Overbeeke Mauro, Meijer Luna)

5 NED Vz&Pc Nautilus 01'53''10
(Broeke, Ten Sara, Roks Emma, Stevens Ties, Haan Joris)

4x25 Stile Libero Esordienti B Femmine -  

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 NED De Grunte 01'32''86
(Pasveer Anne-Mare, Back Annemiek, Schuur Gwen, Hultink Meike)
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